CSL
STRIPLIGHT
Page 1 of 2
 Rev 05/20/22
COL_CSL_spec_R01
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
FEATURES
•	 4ft and 8ft lengths
•	 Switchable CCT, 3500/4000/5000K
•	 Wide range of applications
•	 80+ CRI
•	 0–10V dimming
•	 Surface mount on wall or ceiling
•	 Universal voltage (120–277V)
•	 Switchable Lumen Technology
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
OPTICS
•	 Frosted acrylic lens
INSTALLATION
•	 Fully assembled for quick installation
ELECTRICAL
•	 54,000 hour LEDs at L70 for reduced
maintenance
SPECIFICATIONS
CERTIFICATIONS
•	 All luminaires are built to UL1598 standards
and bear appropriate ETL labels
•	 Damp location label standard
•	 DLC® (DesignLights Consortium) Qualified.
Please refer to the DLC website for specific
product qualifications at www.designlights.org
CATALOG #:
ORDERING GUIDE
KEY DATA
Lumen Range 4050–9959
Wattage Range 30–80
Efficacy Range (LPW) 115–142
Reported Life (Hours) L70/54,000
WARRANTY
•	 5 year warranty
Accessories (Order Separately)
GLH5 5' adjustable cable for suspension mount
Catalog No. UPC Description Setting Lumens Watts LPW
3500K 4000K 5000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
CSL4-LSCS 840141403625 4' LED Striplight, 3800/4500/5200 Switchable Lumens,
3500/4000/5000K Switchable CCT, 0-10V dimming
LOW 4050 4274 4072 30 135 142 136
MED 4876 5191 4872 38 128 137 128
HIGH 5402 5770 5405 45 120 128 120
CSL8-LSCS 840141403632 8' LED Striplight, 7400/8400/9200 Switchable Lumens,
3500/4000/5000K Switchable CCT, 0-10V dimming
LOW 7387 7771 7404 60 123 130 123
MED 8283 8664 8257 72 115 120 115
HIGH 9319 9959 9361 80 116 124 117
CSL
STRIPLIGHT
Page 2 of 2
 Rev 05/20/22
COL_CSL_spec_R01
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DIMENSIONS
48.0" (1219.2mm)
46.6" (1182.7mm)
95.9" (2435.2mm)
2.63" (66.7mm) 2.63" (66.7mm)
2.63" (66.7mm)
2.69"
(68.3mm)
2.25"
(57.2mm)
24.0" (609.6mm)
2.63" (66.7mm)
47.9" (1217.6mm)
1.31" (33.3mm) 1.31" (33.3mm)
0.75" (19.1mm)
22.4" (568.3mm)
25.19" (639.8mm)
A A
BB B
A A A
A
BBB
1.31" (33.3mm)
2.69"
(68.3mm)
2.25"
(57.2mm)
0.75"
(19.1mm)
A
A –7/8" diameter knockout
B – 5/32" x 1/4" hole
PHOTOMETRY
CSL4-LSCS 4000K 38W
POLAR GRAPH                           ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0–30 1069 20.5
0–40 1770 34.0
0–60 3241 62.3
0–90 4662 89.6
0–180 5204 100.0
LUMINAIRE DATA
Test No. EWA-ST048LSCS(38W,4000K)
Description tradeSELECT® CSL, Striplight
Delivered Lumens 5204
Watts 37.4
Efficacy 139
Spacing Criterion 0° = 1.32   90° = 1.26
Horiz 0-180
700
1400
700
1400
0 15 30 45
90
75
60
105
120
180 165 150 135
0.0 45.0 90.0